APLEWOOD

MEN'S CLUB

Saturday, July 27, 2019
Official Results

Seniors 50 - 59 Flight Results (27 players, HI 2.7 to 33.2)

Place Name Score Payout
15" Net Neal Diemert 62 $115.00 Trophy
1**Gross  Brian Holmberg 76 $60.00
2" Net  Rocky Jones 66 $90.00
(Tie) John S Taylor 66 $90.00
4™ Net  Bart Black 67 $80.00
5™ Net Scott Hill 68 $70.00
(Tie) Don Patterson 68 $70.00
7" Net  Bryan Pedersen 69 $63.50
(Tie) Jim Karavias 69 $63.50

Seniors 50 - 59 Flight Skins

Net Skins Front 9 Gross Skins Back 9
Name Score Amount Name Score Amount
Randy Woolard 1(2) $45.00 Jeff Aliment 10(4) $40.00
Don Patterson 2(1) $45.00 Bryan Pedersen 14(3) $40.00
Eric Juenke 16(3) $40.00

Seniors 50 - 59 Flight Deuce Pot

Name Amount Name Amount
Bryan Pedersen $20.00 Bart Black $20.00

Don Patterson $20.00



APLEWOOD

MEN'S CLUB

Saturday, July 27, 2019
Official Results

Super Senior 60 - 69 Flight Results (47 players, HI 2.2 to 32.7)

Place
1%t Net
1% Gross
2" Net
(Tie)

6th Net
(Tie)

11" Net
(Tie)
13" Net
(Tie)

Name
Don Fisher

Nisvet Talic
Robert Strom

Name
Michael Diemert
Brian Espe
Don Fisher
Matt Mahaffey
Seve Niemi
John Marinacci
Dan Cabot
Robert Witter
Wane Dallosto
Nisvet Talic
Randy Leifer
David Snodgrass
Jack Hanson
Mark Maples
Bill Schuman
John Lewis

Score

67
75
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
71
71

Payout
$115.00
$50.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$55.50
$55.50
$38.00
$38.00

Super Senior 60 - 69 Flight Skins
Net Skins Front 9

Score Amount
4(2) $43.00
5(3) $43.00
9(2) $43.00

Super Senior 60 - 69 Flight Deuce Pot

Name Amount
Don Fisher $20.00
Dan Cabot $10.00
Greg Kump $10.00
Dan Campi $10.00
Mike McDaniels $10.00
Guy Clausen $10.00
Wane Dallosto $10.00

Name

Greg Skagen
Charlie Peterson
Matt Mahaffey
Robert Witter
Anthony Bubenas

Name
Tim Mierz
Jack Hanson
Ron McLaren
Russel Kilcup

Charlie Peterson

Martin Pool

Trophy

Gross Skins Back 9

Score
11(3)
12(2)
13(3)
16(3)
17(3)

Amount
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Amount
$38.00

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00



APLEWOOD

MEN'S CLUB

Saturday, July 27, 2019
Official Results

Legends 70 and Above Flight Results (4 players, HI 8.3 to 27.4)

Place Name Score Payout
15 Net Marshall Brenden 68 $80.00 Trophy
2" Net Steve Whidden 69 $20.00

Legends 70 and Above Flight Skins

Net Skins Front 9 Gross Skins Back 9
Name Score Amount Name Score Amount
Steve Whidden 1(3),4(2) $10.00 Steve Whidden 15(4) $5.00
Noel Pudwill 5(4),7(3) $10.00 Marshall Brenden 16(4) $5.00
Gary Gudyka 2(2) $5.00 Gary Gudyka 17(3) $5.00
Marshall Brenden 9(3) $5.00

Legends 70 and Above Flight Deuce Pot

Name Amount Name Amount
No Deuces



APLEWOOD

MEN'S CLUB

Saturday, July 27, 2019
Official Results

49 and Under Open Flight Results (12 players, HI 2.0 to 33.2)

Place Name Score Payout

1°" Net Ty Marchand 67 $90.00
1 Gross  Greg Caffrey 75 $40.00
2" Net  Zach Lambert 68 $80.00
3 Net  Mel Brenden 70 $45.00

(Tie) Craig Lynch 70 $45.00

49 and Under Open Flight Skins

Net Skins Front 9 Gross Skins Back 9
Name Score Amount Name Score Amount
Ty Marchand 1(2), 5(3) $20.00 Greg Caffrey 17(3),18(3) $20.00
John Ultican 3(2) $10.00 Mel Brenden 14(2) $10.00
Bryon Schultz 6(0) $10.00
Ryan Zetterberg 7(3) $10.00

49 and Under Open Flight Deuce Pot
Name Amount Name Amount

Bryon Schultz $10.00 Mel Brenden $10.00
Greg Caffrey $10.00 Zach Lambert $10.00



