

Saturday, July 27, 2019 Official Results

Seniors 50 - 59 Flight Results (27 players, HI 2.7 to 33.2)

Place	Name	Score	Payout	
1st Net	Neal Diemert	62	\$115.00	Trophy
1st Gross	Brian Holmberg	76	\$60.00	
2 nd Net	Rocky Jones	66	\$90.00	
(Tie)	John S Taylor	66	\$90.00	
4th Net	Bart Black	67	\$80.00	
5 th Net	Scott Hill	68	\$70.00	
(Tie)	Don Patterson	68	\$70.00	
7 th Net	Bryan Pedersen	69	\$63.50	
(Tie)	Jim Karavias	69	\$63.50	

Seniors 50 - 59 Flight Skins

Net Skins Front 9			Gross Skins Back 9		
Name	Score	Amount	Name	Score	Amount
Randy Woolard	1(2)	\$45.00	Jeff Aliment	10(4)	\$40.00
Don Patterson	2(1)	\$45.00	Bryan Pedersen	14(3)	\$40.00
			Eric Juenke	16(3)	\$40.00

Seniors 50 - 59 Flight Deuce Pot

Name	Amount	Name	Amount
Bryan Pedersen	\$20.00	Bart Black	\$20.00
Don Patterson	\$20.00		



Saturday, July 27, 2019 Official Results

Super Senior 60 - 69 Flight Results (47 players, HI 2.2 to 32.7)

Place	Name	Score	Payout	
1st Net	Michael Diemert	67	\$115.00	Trophy
1st Gross	Brian Espe	75	\$50.00	
2 nd Net	Don Fisher	68	\$105.00	
(Tie)	Matt Mahaffey	68	\$105.00	
	Seve Niemi	68	\$105.00	
	John Marinacci	68	\$105.00	
6th Net	Dan Cabot	69	\$75.00	
(Tie)	Robert Witter	69	\$75.00	
	Wane Dallosto	69	\$75.00	
	Nisvet Talic	69	\$75.00	
	Randy Leifer	69	\$75.00	
	David Snodgrass	69	\$75.00	
11 th Net	Jack Hanson	70	\$55.50	
(Tie)	Mark Maples	70	\$55.50	
13 th Net	Bill Schuman	71	\$38.00	
(Tie)	John Lewis	71	\$38.00	

Super Senior 60 - 69 Flight Skins

Net Skins Front 9		Gross Skins Back 9			
Name	Score	Amount	Name	Score	Amount
Don Fisher	4(2)	\$43.00	Greg Skagen	11(3)	\$38.00
Nisvet Talic	5(3)	\$43.00	Charlie Peterson	12(2)	\$38.00
Robert Strom	9(2)	\$43.00	Matt Mahaffey	13(3)	\$38.00
			Robert Witter	16(3)	\$38.00
			Anthony Bubenas	17(3)	\$38.00

Super Senior 60 - 69 Flight Deuce Pot

Name	Amount	Name	Amount
Don Fisher	\$20.00	Tim Mierz	\$10.00
Dan Cabot	\$10.00	Jack Hanson	\$10.00
Greg Kump	\$10.00	Ron McLaren	\$10.00
Dan Campi	\$10.00	Russel Kilcup	\$10.00
Mike McDaniels	\$10.00	Charlie Peterson	\$10.00
Guy Clausen	\$10.00	Martin Pool	\$10.00
Wane Dallosto	\$10.00		



Saturday, July 27, 2019 Official Results

Legends 70 and Above Flight Results (4 players, HI 8.3 to 27.4)

Place	Name	Score	Payout	
1st Net	Marshall Brenden	68	\$80.00	Trophy
2 nd Net	Steve Whidden	69	\$20.00	

Legends 70 and Above Flight Skins

Net Skins Front 9			Gross Skins Back 9		
Name	Score	Amount	Name	Score	Amount
Steve Whidden	1(3),4(2)	\$10.00	Steve Whidden	15(4)	\$5.00
Noel Pudwill	5(4),7(3)	\$10.00	Marshall Brenden	16(4)	\$5.00
Gary Gudyka	2(2)	\$5.00	Gary Gudyka	17(3)	\$5.00
Marshall Brenden	9(3)	\$5.00			

Legends 70 and Above Flight Deuce Pot

Name	Amount	Name	Amount
No Deuces			



Saturday, July 27, 2019 Official Results

49 and Under Open Flight Results (12 players, HI 2.0 to 33.2)

Place	Name	Score	Payout
1 st Net	Ty Marchand	67	\$90.00
1st Gross	Greg Caffrey	75	\$40.00
2 nd Net	Zach Lambert	68	\$80.00
3 rd Net	Mel Brenden	70	\$45.00
(Tie)	Craig Lynch	70	\$45.00

49 and Under Open Flight Skins

Net Skins Front 9			Gross Skins Back 9		
Name	Score	Amount	Name	Score	Amount
Ty Marchand	1(2), 5(3)	\$20.00	Greg Caffrey	17(3),18(3)	\$20.00
John Ultican	3(2)	\$10.00	Mel Brenden	14(2)	\$10.00
Bryon Schultz	6(0)	\$10.00			
Ryan Zetterberg	7(3)	\$10.00			

49 and Under Open Flight Deuce Pot

Name	Amount	Name	Amount
Bryon Schultz	\$10.00	Mel Brenden	\$10.00
Greg Caffrey	\$10.00	Zach Lambert	\$10.00